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How To Use This Guide

Each End Treatment system lists system kits first and parts related to that kit on the following 
pages. All kit components are listed in numerical order based on the Coral Sales Item Number. 
Each kit and individual item have general reference pictures to help identify the correct parts for            
ordering. 

This document is searchable by Coral Sales Item Number, Manufacturer Part Number,          
Commodity Code (Washington State customers only) and Description. For ease of ordering 
please reference the Coral Sales Item Number.
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Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code: 

1 1077 N/A 
End Terminal, SKT-350, 50’,TL-3, Wood 
Post (for 27 inch System)  

570-28-49-137 



 

 

 

Item #1077 SKT 350, 50', TL-3, Wood Post System Parts List 

 

 

Item # Mfr Part # Description Quantity Unit  

80 3360G 5/8"x1-1/4" Splice Bolt, Galv 32 EA 

86 3500G 5/8"x10" GR Post Bolt, Galv 1 EA 

92 3580G 5/8"x18" GR Post Bolt, Galv 6 EA 

97 3340G 5/8" Recessed Nut, Galv 43 EA 

99 3300G 5/8" Round F844 Washer, Galv 11 EA 

138 705G 5-1/2" Anchor Pipe Sleeve, Galv 1 EA 

139 3910G 1" A563-DH Nut, Heavy Hex, Galv 2 EA 

140 3900G 1" F844 Round Washer, Galv 2 EA 

149 3478G 5/8"x7-1/2" A307 Hex Bolt, Galv 2 EA 

150 3497G 5/8"x9-1/2" A307 Hex Bolt, Galv 2 EA 

161 S760 SKT/FLEAT Cable Anchor Box 1 EA 

162 E780 SKT/FLEAT Ground Strut 1 EA 

164 S730 Tube Sleeve, 6'0", SKT/FLEAT, Galv 2 EA 

165 S1303 SKT/FLEAT Anchor Panel, 12'6", Galv 1 EA 

223 4147B Wood GR Post, 6"x8"x3'9" Anchor  2 EA 

227 N/A Wood GR Post, 6"x8"x6'0" CRT, FLEAT/SKT, CCA  6 EA 

661 E350 Lag Screw, SKT/Fleat, 3/8"x 3", Galv 2 EA 

688 N/A Object Marker, 18"x18" Left or Right, Decal 1 EA 

1361 E770 Anchor Cable, 3/4" x 6'6", SKT/Fleat, Galv 1 EA 

1761  E750 Bearing Plate, SKT/Fleat, Galv 1 EA 

1822 N/A Wood GR Block, 6"x8"x1'2", CCA 6 EA 

3030 SB58A SKT/FLEAT 1/2" Shoulder Bolt Set, (bag/8) 1 SET 

3354 G1203 12ga W-Beam, 12'6" @ 6'3", Galv 3 EA 

3971 MS3000 MSKT Impact Head, Galv  1 EA 





 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code: 

1 1343  N/A End Terminal, SKT 350, 25’, TL-2, Wood Post 570-28-49-361 



 

 

 

Item #1343 SKT 350, 25'0”, TL-2, Wood Post System Parts List 

 

 

Item # Mfr Part # Description Quantity Unit  

80 3360G 5/8"x1-1/4" Splice Bolt, Galv 16 EA 

86 3500G 5/8"x10" GR Post Bolt, Galv 1 EA 

92 3580G 5/8"x18" GR Post Bolt, Galv 3 EA 

97 3340G 5/8" Recessed Nut, Galv 24 EA 

99 3300G 5/8" Round F844 Washer, Galv 8 EA 

138 705G 5-1/2" Anchor Pipe Sleeve, Galv 1 EA 

139 3910G 1" A563-DH Nut, Heavy Hex, Galv 2 EA 

140 3900G 1" F844 Round Washer, Galv 2 EA 

149 3478G 5/8"x7-1/2" A307 Hex Bolt, Galv 2 EA 

150 3497G 5/8"x9-1/2" A307 Hex Bolt, Galv 2 EA 

161 S760 SKT/FLEAT Cable Anchor Box 1 EA 

162 E780 SKT/FLEAT Ground Strut 1 EA 

164 S730 Tube Sleeve, 6'0", SKT/FLEAT, Galv 2 EA 

165 S1303 SKT/FLEAT Anchor Panel, 12'6", Galv 1 EA 

223 4147B Wood GR Post, 6"x8"x3'9" Anchor  2 EA 

227 N/A Wood GR Post, 6"x8"x6'0" CRT, FLEAT/SKT, CCA  3 EA 

661 E350 Lag Screw, SKT/Fleat, 3/8"x 3", Galv 2 EA 

688 N/A Object Marker, 18"x18" Left or Right, Decal 1 EA 

1361 E770 Anchor Cable, 3/4" x 6'6", SKT/Fleat, Galv 1 EA 

1761  E750 Bearing Plate, SKT/Fleat, Galv 1 EA 

1822 N/A Wood GR Block, 6"x8"x1'2", CCA 3 EA 

3030 SB58A SKT/FLEAT 1/2" Shoulder Bolt Set, (bag/8) 1 SET 

3354 G1203 12ga W-Beam, 12'6" @ 6'3", Galv 1 EA 

3971 MS3000 MSKT Impact Head, Galv  1 EA 





 

 

 

 

 

 

SKT-350 
System Component Drawings 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 80 3360G 5/8" x 1-1/4" Splice Bolt, Galv Bench Stock 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 86 3500G 5/8" x 10" Post Bolt, Galv Bench Stock 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1
92 3580G 

GR Bolt Post 5/8" x 18" L with 7/32" oval 
Grip Types 1, 2 and 10 

570-28-24-412 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 97 3340G 5/8” Recessed Nut, Galv Bench Stock 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 99 3300G 5/8” A307 Round Washer, Galv Bench Stock 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 138 705G 5-1/2" Anchor Pipe Sleeve Bench Stock 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 139 3910G 1" A563-DH, Heavy Hex Nut, Galv Bench Stock 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 140 3900G 1" F844 Round Washer, Galv Bench Stock 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 149 3478G 5/8" X 7-1/2" A307 Bolt, Galv Bench Stock 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 150 3497G 5/8" X 9-1/2" A307 Hex Bolt, Galv Bench Stock 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 161 S760 Cable Anchor Box, SKT/FLEAT 570-28-49-099 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 162 E780 Ground Strut, FLEAT/SKT 570-28-49-340 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 164 S730 Tube Sleeve, 6” x 8” x 6'0", FLEAT/SKT 570-28-49-870 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 165 S1303/F1303 SKT/FLEAT Anchor Panel, 12'6", Galv 570-28-13-010 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 223 4147B GR Post 5.5" x 7.5" x 3' 9", Breakaway 540-73-41-170 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 227 N/A 
GR Post 6" x 8" x 6' CRT 2 hole @ 3 
1/2" dia., Breakaway 

540-73-41-202 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 661 E350 3/8" X 3" Lag Screw, SKT/FLEAT Bench Stock 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 688 N/A 
Object Marker, 18"x18", SKT, Left or 
Right 

570-28-49-158 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 1361 E770 Anchor Cable, 3/4" X 6'6", SKT/FLEAT 570-28-49-028 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 1761  E750 Bearing Plate, SKT/FLEAT, Galv 570-28-32-047 



Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 1822 N/A GR Block Wood 6" x 8" x 14" Hem Fir  540-73-35-128 



Ref # Coral Sales Item 
#: 

Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity 
Code: 

1 3030 
SB58A, N055A, 
W050A 

SKT/FLEAT Shoulder Bolt Set       
(Bag / 8) 

570-28-49-428 



Please note: 

Item 08 / 3354 is made from galvanized steel. 

Item 109 is made from Corten (weathering) steel 

Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 08 / 3354 9G / G1203 12ga W-Beam, 12'6" @ 6'3", Galv 570-28-39-125 

2 109 9C GR 13' 6 1/2" @ 6' 3" Weathering 12 GA 570-28-39-123 



Object Markers - See Item 688 Left or Right 

Ref # Coral Sales Item #: Mfr Part #: Item Description: WSDOT Commodity Code:

1 3971  MS3000 MSKT Impact Head, Galv  570-28-32-385 


